2025 World Open Women's - Special Olympics Event

2025 World Open Women's - Special Olympics Event
Cluj-Napoca / Romania, 10 — 16 November, 2025

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Maier Sabrina Austria Assistant Coach
2. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
3. Bocquet Eva Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
4. Compagnie Kathleen Belgium Coach - Referee [NFR]
5. Dehan Guillaume Belgium Coach
6. Laenen Sven Belgium Coach
7. Ostyn Gregory Belgium Coach - Athlete [NFR]
8. Roos Evelyne Belgium Coach
9. Vanhee Emmerik Belgium Head Coach
10. Almeida Yamande Brazil Assistant Coach
11. Bagli Lucas Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
12. Bernadotte Maria Vitoria Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
13. Conrado Julio Brazil Official
14. Fongaro Ricardo Brazil Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
15. Grahl Thiago Brazil Assistant Coach
16. Porto Vinicius Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
17. Ramos Vanderlan Brazil Coach - Referee [NFR]
18. Ribeiro Alessandro Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
19. Seiji Eduardo Brazil Assistant Coach
20. Tavares Cicera Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
21. Veiga Naiara Brazil Assistant Coach
22. Kirilova lvelina Bulgaria Head Coach
23. Pelovski Alexander Bulgaria Assistant Coach
24. Vasilev Todor Bulgaria Coach - Referee [NFR]
25. Bile Roger Cameroon Coach
26. Houokam Marc Arthur Cameroon Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
27. Chuong Brian Canada Coach
28. Fowler Ryan Canada Coach
29. Gerlach Graeme Canada Assistant Coach
30. Hammer Shauna Canada Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
31. Martin Shane Canada Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
32. Pho Clifton Canada Coach
33. Rutledge Leo Canada Coach
34. Stinn Ryan Canada Coach
35. Sulik Stephen Canada Coach
36. Chang Lai-Hsiu Chinese Taipei Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 22.10.2025 17:54 UTC



2025 World Open Women's - Special Olympics Event

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.
49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.
57.
58.
59.

60.

61.
62.
63.

64.
65.

Chao Chen-Yeh
Chen Wei-Ling
Chiang Kai-Chieh
Cho Chia-Yu
Hsieh Tsung-Ting
Huang Yen-Tzu
Hung Hsiu-Ching
Lin Li-Chen

Lin Yi-Chun

Lin Hong-Lin

Lin Hsiang-Chu

Lin A-Yun
Luo Yin-Ming

Su Yi-Jie

Tien Chi-Sen
Tseng Tzu-Yin
Wu Wei -Chun
Wu Yi-Chiu
Yang Sen

Yeh Fu-Hung
Diaz Hoyos Alberto
Diaz Hoyos Alberto

Gomez Izquierdo Jesus
David

Manosalva Quintero Maria
Consuelo

Mindiola Garcia Juan Carlos
Molina Campos Maria Esther

Rincon Quintero Rayssa
Milena

Saurith Ribon Solangel
Mandziy Anton

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia

Colombia

Colombia
Colombia
Colombia

Colombia
Cyprus

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Official
Official
Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Official
Doctor
Official
Official
Official
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 22.10.2025 17:54 UTC



2025 World Open Women's - Special Olympics Event

60.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.

76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

Belohoubek Jan
Finkova Sofie

Lupac David

Malzova Martina
Slanicka Petr

Bagger Trine Oegaard

Hald Bill Alexander
Larsen Bjarte Vik
Betancourt Bismarck
Leon Franklin

Monserrate Kenia
Ochoa Vilma
Ochoa Alex
Salazar Daniel

Villon Moises
Zambrano Handy
Kaljula Karmen
Pall Peep

Silbaum Margus
Finne Mats

Matti Laitinen
Mattila Kaj
Sohlman Seppo
Viiperi Miika
Maillochon Vincent
Haerter Daniel
Hofstetter Peter
Kondraschow Jewgenij

Kondraschow. Jewgenij
Scholz Matthias
Bowring Dean

Bowring Ray

Cowell Kimberley
Gibson Mike

Taylor James

Wymer Jacob
Andresson Hjalmar
Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey
Gardarsdottir Iris
Hardarson Gunnar
Johansson Julian
Petursson Sigurjon
Joseph P |

Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Denmark

Denmark
Denmark
Ecuador
Ecuador

Ecuador
Ecuador
Ecuador
Ecuador

Ecuador
Ecuador
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

India

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach

Assistant Coach

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Coach

Coach

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Official

Head Coach

Head Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

IPF Official

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 22.10.2025 17:54 UTC



2025 World Open Women's - Special Olympics Event

109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

123.
124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.
131.

132.

133.

134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145,
146.

MV Summon
Sardesai Sanjay

V S Nikhil

Soltani Farshid
Carmel Nir
Borgatti Elena
Campanella Alessandro
Contenta Antonio
Erba Alessio

Galli Fabio
Gargiulo Giuseppe
Pinna Giovannino
Sandro Rossi
Fukushima Yukako

Fukushima Kazufumi
Hamada Nobuyuki

Horiguchi Yosuke
Ishikawa Hiroshi
Kigami Jochi
Kitamura Mayumi
Nishimura Yoshiaki

Satake Yusuke
Tajima Hitomi

Terada Yukie
Terunuma Naoki

Altaibayev Andrey
Altaibayeva Marina
Bartkevicius Robertas
Virbalas Deividas
Bataa Chimidtseren
Damba Munkhtuul
Dash Battulga
Dashzegve Tumenjargal
Myagmarjav Bilguun
Arnesen Marius
Fiveltun Jostein

Gomo Olav Melhus
Neri Mikaela

India
India
India
Iran
Israel
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Lithuania
Lithuania
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Norway
Norway
Norway
Philippines

Official

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach

IPF Official

Head Coach

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Official
Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 22.10.2025 17:54 UTC



2025 World Open Women's - Special Olympics Event

147.
148.
149.

150.

151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

165.

166.
167.

168.

169.
170.
171.
172.

173.
174,
175.
176.
177.

178.
179.
180.

181.
182.

183.

Paje Allan
Torres Peter Edward
Grotkowski Mariusz

Olech Jaroslaw

Staszewska Karolina
Staszewski Arkadiusz

Znojek Arkadiusz
Cazacu Sorin
Lillbacka Timo
Lupas Florin
Oproiu Cristian
Panazan Ovidiu
Zodian Daniel
Cipka Martin
Januska Stanislav
Kovalcik Pavol
Smith Hannie
Dahlkvist Oliver

Kamlund Sofia

Renberg Viktor
Vilmar Matilda

Wik Frida

Wiklund Olof
Douglas Jeff

Jones Zachary
Moran Kyle Special
Olympics

Rodock Matthew
Steinmetz Michael
Townsend James
Wilburn Tyler
Young Sam Special
Olympics
Zawilinski Michael
Babenko Serhii
Barannik Mykola

Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Bila Tetiana

Bilyi Serhii

Philippines
Philippines
Poland

Poland

Poland
Poland
Poland
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
South Africa
Sweden

Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America

U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America

U.S.America
Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

IPF Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 22.10.2025 17:54 UTC



2025 World Open Women's - Special Olympics Event

184.

185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

191.
192.

Bychkov Oleksii

Fedorenko Serhii
Haibei Yevhen
Hrytsko Vasyl
Melnyk Tetiana
Melnyk Tetiana
Musiienko Kostiantyn

Naleykin Viktor
Rusanenko Dariia

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Official

Coach

Coach - Referee [NFR]
IPF Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 22.10.2025 17:54 UTC



