2025 World Open Women's - Special Olympics Event

Cluj-Napoca / Romania, 10 - 16 November, 2025 The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Maier Sabrina	Austria	Assistant Coach
2.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
3.	Bocquet Eva	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
4.	Compagnie Kathleen	Belgium	Coach - Referee [NFR]
5.	Dehan Guillaume	Belgium	Coach
6.	Laenen Sven	Belgium	Coach
7.	Ostyn Gregory	Belgium	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
8.	Roos Evelyne	Belgium	Coach
9.	Vanhee Emmerik	Belgium	Head Coach
10.	Almeida Yamande	Brazil	Assistant Coach
11.	Bagli Lucas	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
12.	Bernadotte Maria Vitoria	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
13.	Conrado Julio	Brazil	Official
14.	Fongaro Ricardo	Brazil	Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
15.	Grahl Thiago	Brazil	Assistant Coach
16.	Porto Vinicius	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
17.	Ramos Vanderlan	Brazil	Coach - Referee [NFR]
18.	Ribeiro Alessandro	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
19.	Seiji Eduardo	Brazil	Assistant Coach
20.	Tavares Cicera	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
21.	Veiga Naiara	Brazil	Assistant Coach
22.	Kirilova Ivelina	Bulgaria	Head Coach
23.	Pelovski Alexander	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
24.	Vasilev Todor	Bulgaria	Coach - Referee [NFR]
25.	Bile Roger	Cameroon	Coach
26.	Houokam Marc Arthur	Cameroon	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
27.	Chuong Brian	Canada	Coach
28.	Fowler Ryan	Canada	Coach
29.	Gerlach Graeme	Canada	Assistant Coach
30.	Hammer Shauna	Canada	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
31.	Martin Shane	Canada	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
32.	Pho Clifton	Canada	Coach
33.	Rutledge Leo	Canada	Coach
34.	Stinn Ryan	Canada	Coach
35.	Sulik Stephen	Canada	Coach
36.	Chang Lai-Hsiu	Chinese Taipei	Head Coach

37.	Chao Chen-Yeh	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
38.	Chen Wei-Ling	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
39.	Chiang Kai-Chieh	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
40.	Cho Chia-Yu	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
41.	Hsieh Tsung-Ting	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
42.	Huang Yen-Tzu	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
43.	Hung Hsiu-Ching	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
44.	Lin Li-Chen	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
45.	Lin Yi-Chun	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
46.	Lin Hong-Lin	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
47.	Lin Hsiang-Chu	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
48.	Lin A-Yun	Chinese Taipei	Coach
49.	Luo Yin-Ming	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
50.	Su Yi-Jie	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
51.	Tien Chi-Sen	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
52.	Tseng Tzu-Yin	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Wu Wei -Chun	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
54.	Wu Yi-Chiu	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
	Yang Sen	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
56.	Yeh Fu-Hung	Chinese Taipei	Official
57.	Diaz Hoyos Alberto	Colombia	Official
58.	Diaz Hoyos Alberto	Colombia	Head Coach
59.	Gomez Izquierdo Jesus David	Colombia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
60.	Manosalva Quintero Maria Consuelo	Colombia	Official
61.	Mindiola Garcia Juan Carlos	Colombia	Doctor
62.	Molina Campos Maria Esther	Colombia	Official
63.	Rincon Quintero Rayssa Milena	Colombia	Official
64.	Saurith Ribon Solangel	Colombia	Official
65.	Mandziy Anton	Cyprus	Head Coach
	-		

66.	Belohoubek Jan	Czechia	Assistant Coach
67.	Finkova Sofie	Czechia	Assistant Coach
68.	Lupac David	Czechia	Head Coach
69.	Malzova Martina	Czechia	Coach
70.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Coach
71.	Bagger Trine Oegaard	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
72.	Hald Bill Alexander	Denmark	Coach
73.	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
74.	Betancourt Bismarck	Ecuador	Head Coach
75.	Leon Franklin	Ecuador	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
76.	Monserrate Kenia	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
77.	Ochoa Vilma	Ecuador	Coach
78.	Ochoa Alex	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
79.	Salazar Daniel	Ecuador	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
80.	Villon Moises	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
81.	Zambrano Handy	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
82.	Kaljula Karmen	Estonia	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
83.	Pall Peep	Estonia	Coach - Referee [NFR]
84.	Silbaum Margus	Estonia	Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
85.	Finne Mats	Finland	Coach
86.	Matti Laitinen	Finland	Assistant Coach
87.	Mattila Kaj	Finland	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
88.	Sohlman Seppo	Finland	Coach - Referee [NFR]
89.	Viiperi Miika	Finland	Assistant Coach
90.	Maillochon Vincent	France	Head Coach
91.	Haerter Daniel	Germany	Coach
92.	Hofstetter Peter	Germany	Coach
93.	Kondraschow Jewgenij	Germany	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
94.	Kondraschow. Jewgenij	Germany	Official
95.	Scholz Matthias	Germany	Head Coach
96.	Bowring Dean	Great Britain	Head Coach
97.	Bowring Ray	Great Britain	Coach
98.	Cowell Kimberley	Great Britain	Coach
99.	Gibson Mike	Great Britain	Coach - Referee [NFR]
100.	Taylor James	Great Britain	Coach
101.	Wymer Jacob	Great Britain	Coach
102.	Andresson Hjalmar	Iceland	Coach
103.	Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey	Iceland	Head Coach
104.	Gardarsdottir Iris	Iceland	Coach
105.	Hardarson Gunnar	Iceland	Coach
106.	Johansson Julian	Iceland	Coach
107.	Petursson Sigurjon	Iceland	IPF Official
108.	Joseph P J	India	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]

109.	M V Summon	India	Official
110.	Sardesai Sanjay	India	Coach - Referee [NFR]
	V S Nikhil	India	Coach
112.	Soltani Farshid	Iran	IPF Official
	Carmel Nir	Israel	Head Coach
	Borgatti Elena	Italy	Coach - Referee [NFR]
	Campanella Alessandro	Italy	Assistant Coach
	Contenta Antonio	Italy	Coach
	Erba Alessio	Italy	Coach
	Galli Fabio	Italy	Coach
	Gargiulo Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
	Pinna Giovannino	Italy	Coach
_	Sandro Rossi	Italy	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
	Fukushima Yukako	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete
122.	Tukusiiiila Tukuko	Japan	[NFR]
123.	Fukushima Kazufumi	Japan	Coach
124.	Hamada Nobuyuki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete
		July and	[NFR]
125.	Horiguchi Yosuke	Japan	Assistant Coach - Referee
			[NFR]
126.	Ishikawa Hiroshi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete
107	Kima wai la alai	la a a a	[NFR]
127.	Kigami Jochi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
128.	Kitamura Mayumi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
129.	Nishimura Yoshiaki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete
		7-1	[NFR]
130.	Satake Yusuke	Japan	Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
131.	Tajima Hitomi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete
			[NFR]
132.	Terada Yukie	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete
122	Tamanana Nashi	lana.	[NFR]
133.	Terunuma Naoki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
134.	Altaibayev Andrey	Kazakhstan	Head Coach
	Altaibayeva Marina	Kazakhstan	Coach
136.	Bartkevicius Robertas	Lithuania	Head Coach
	Virbalas Deividas	Lithuania	Coach
138.	Bataa Chimidtseren	Mongolia	Official
	Damba Munkhtuul	Mongolia	Coach
	Dash Battulga	Mongolia	Head Coach
	Dashzegve Tumenjargal	Mongolia	Assistant Coach
	Myagmarjav Bilguun	Mongolia	Coach
	Arnesen Marius	Norway	Coach
	Fiveltun Jostein	Norway	Coach
	Gomo Olav Melhus	Norway	Head Coach
	Neri Mikaela	Philippines	Head Coach
1 10.			

		,	
147.	Paje Allan	Philippines	Coach
148.	Torres Peter Edward	Philippines	Coach
149.	Grotkowski Mariusz	Poland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
150.	Olech Jaroslaw	Poland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
151.	Staszewska Karolina	Poland	Coach - Referee [NFR]
152.	Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach - Referee [NFR]
153.	Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
154.	Cazacu Sorin	Romania	Assistant Coach
155.	Lillbacka Timo	Romania	Assistant Coach
156.	Lupas Florin	Romania	Assistant Coach
157.	Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Assistant Coach
158.	Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
159.	Zodian Daniel	Romania	Assistant Coach
160.	Cipka Martin	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
161.	Januska Stanislav	Slovakia	Head Coach
162.	Kovalcik Pavol	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
163.	Smith Hannie	South Africa	IPF Official
164.	Dahlkvist Oliver	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
165.	Kamlund Sofia	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
166.	Renberg Viktor	Sweden	Coach
167.	Vilmar Matilda	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
168.	Wik Frida	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
169.	Wiklund Olof	Sweden	Head Coach
170.	Douglas Jeff	U.S.America	Coach
	Jones Zachary	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
	Moran Kyle Special Olympics	U.S.America	Coach
173.	Rodock Matthew	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
174.	Steinmetz Michael	U.S.America	Coach - Referee [NFR]
	Townsend James	U.S.America	Head Coach
	Wilburn Tyler	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
	Young Sam Special Olympics	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
_	Zawilinski Michael	U.S.America	Coach - Referee [NFR]
	Babenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
180.	Barannik Mykola	Ukraine	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
181.	Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
182.	Bila Tetiana	Ukraine	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
183.	Bilyi Serhii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

184. Bychkov Oleksii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
185. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
186. Haibei Yevhen	Ukraine	Official
187. Hrytsko Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach
188. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	Coach - Referee [NFR]
189. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	IPF Official
190. Musiienko Kostiantyn	Ukraine	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
191. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
192. Rusanenko Dariia	Ukraine	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]